SPARKLING WINES

CIDERS AND BEERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Bubbles, Beer and Non-Alcoholic

Astoria Moscato, Italy

Mas Fi Cava, Spain

Pasqua Prosecco, Italy

Pasqua Prosecco Rosé, Italy

Costa Prosecco, Italy

Mille Prosecco, Italy

Francois Montand Brut, France
Francois Montand Brut Rosé, France
JP Chenet Brut Blanc de blanc, France
JP Chenet Brut Rosé, France
Chandon Brut, California

Chandon Roség, California

Mumm Napa, California

Laurent Perrier Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Champagne, France
All glasses of sparkling wine or champagne are served from
a “Split” or ¥z bottle and are always fresh and bubbly!

Potters Petit Original Cider, VA

Potters Grapefruit Cider, VA

Pabst Blue Ribbon, WI

Yuengling Lager, PA

Coast Hop Art, SC

Coast Kolsch, SC

Munkle Brugge City Brune Brown Ale, SC
Munkle Washer Wit Wheat, SC

Munkle Pilsner, SC

Revelry Lefty Loosey IPA, SC

Revelry Marsh Hen Cream Ale, SC
Revelry Poke The Bear Pale Ale, SC
Westbrook IPA, SC

Westbrook White Thai Wheat, SC
Westbrook One Claw Rye Ale, SC
Westbrook Sour Gose, SC

Edmund's Oast Seasonal Sour, SC - 160z.
Edmund's Oast Something Cold Blonde Ale- 160z.
Freehouse Battery Brown Alg, SC - 160z.
Freehouse Green Door IPA, SC - 160z.
Freehouse Lager, SC - 160z.

Garden and Ginger

Seedlip Garden, Fresh Lemon, Ginger Beer, Fever Tree Soda

No Loma

Seedlip Agave, Bittermilk Charred Grapefruit, Fever Tree Tonic, Lime
Spiced Pina

Seedlip Spice 94, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Fever Tree Soda

High Rise D9 Seltzers - Ask Server for Flavors

In addition to our 48 wines available at the Wine Stations, we have Wine by the
Bottle. Please ask your server for the Wine List.

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$22.00
$23.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00



