

Bubbles, Beer and Non-Alcoholic

SPARKLING WINES

Astoria Moscato, Italy	\$ 9.00
Mas Fi Cava, Spain	\$ 9.00
Pasqua Prosecco, Italy	\$ 9.00
Pasqua Prosecco Rosé, Italy	\$ 9.00
Costa Prosecco, Italy	\$ 9.00
Mille Prosecco, Italy	\$ 9.00
François Montand Brut, France	\$ 9.00
François Montand Brut Rosé, France	\$ 9.00
JP Chenet Brut Blanc de blanc, France	\$ 9.00
JP Chenet Brut Rosé, France	\$ 9.00
Chandon Brut, California	\$10.00
Chandon Rosé, California	\$10.00
Mumm Napa, California	\$12.00
Laurent Perrier Champagne, France	\$22.00
Veuve Clicquot Champagne, France	\$23.00

All glasses of sparkling wine or champagne are served from a "Split" or ½ bottle and are always fresh and bubbly!

CIDERS AND BEERS

Potters Petit Original Cider, VA	\$6.00
Potters Grapefruit Cider, VA	\$6.00
Pabst Blue Ribbon, WI	\$5.00
Yuengling Lager, PA	\$5.00
Coast Hop Art, SC	\$6.00
Coast Kolsch, SC	\$6.00
Munkle Brugge City Brune Brown Ale, SC	\$6.00
Munkle Washer Wit Wheat, SC	\$6.00
Munkle Pilsner, SC	\$6.00
Revelry Lefty Loosey IPA, SC	\$6.00
Revelry Marsh Hen Cream Ale, SC	\$6.00
Revelry Poke The Bear Pale Ale, SC	\$6.00
Westbrook IPA, SC	\$6.00
Westbrook White Thai Wheat, SC	\$6.00
Westbrook One Claw Rye Ale, SC	\$6.00
Westbrook Sour Gose, SC	\$6.00
Edmund's Oast Seasonal Sour, SC - 16oz.	\$7.00
Edmund's Oast Something Cold Blonde Ale- 16oz.	\$7.00
Freehouse Battery Brown Ale, SC - 16oz.	\$7.00
Freehouse Green Door IPA, SC - 16oz.	\$7.00
Freehouse Lager, SC - 16oz.	\$7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Garden and Ginger	\$8.00
Seedlip Garden, Fresh Lemon, Ginger Beer, Fever Tree Soda	
No Loma	\$8.00
Seedlip Agave, Bittermilk Charred Grapefruit, Fever Tree Tonic, Lime	
Spiced Pina	\$8.00
Seedlip Spice 94, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Fever Tree Soda	
High Rise D9 Seltzers - Ask Server for Flavors	\$8.00

In addition to our 48 wines available at the Wine Stations, we have Wine by the Bottle. Please ask your server for the Wine List.